
 

 Updated 12/12/2023 

 

 

 

Macclesfield Bus Timetable 

Morning Run 
 

Stop 
Number Location Time 

1 Stamps Road 7:55 AM 

2 144 Bugle Range Road 8:00 AM 

3 Macclesfield Primary School 8:05 AM 

4 Macclesfield Oval Gate Strathalbyn Road 8:11 AM 

5 2120 Strathalbyn Road 8:13 AM 

6 Flaxley Hall 8:14AM 

7 Corner Willis Road and Flaxley Road 8:15 AM 

8 592 Flaxley Road 8:17 AM 

9 Mount Barker High School 8:22 AM 
 

  

 

  



 

 Updated 12/12/2023 

 

 

 

Macclesfield Bus Timetable 

Afternoon Run 
 

Stop 
Number Location Time 

1 Mount Barker High School 3:30 PM 

2 592 Flaxley Road 3:45 PM 

3 Stamps Road 3:47 PM 

4 144 Bugle Range Road 3:52 PM 

5 Macclesfield Primary School 3:54 PM 

6 Macclesfield Oval Gate Strathalbyn Road 3:56 PM 

7 2120 Strathalbyn Road 3:58 PM 

8 Flaxley Hall 4:01 PM 

9 Corner Willis Road and Flaxley Road 4:03 PM 
 

  
 


